
Borba 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Butterfield Ranch (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Thursday 
Cattle (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Chaparral (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Thursday 
Cortez 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Country Springs 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Dickey 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Dickson (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 9:20 12:40 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Eagle Canyon 7:50 11:10 9:20 12:40 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Glenmeade (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Thursday
Hidden Trails 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Liberty (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Litel (TK - AM Only) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Marshall 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Newman 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Oak Ridge 7:50 11:10 2:30 11:20 Thursday 
Rhodes 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Rolling Ridge 7:50 11:10 2:30 11:20 Wednesday 
Walnut (TK - AM/PM) 7:50 11:10 11:10 2:30 2:30 11:20 Tuesday 
Wickman 7:50 11:10 2:30 11:20 Thursday 

School Site Start Time End Morning K
Start 

Afternoon 
K

End 
Afternoon 

K
End Time Minimum 

Day End Time Minimum Day

Briggs K-6 8:00 11:20 11:20 2:40 2:40 11:30 Wednesday
Briggs 7-8 8:00 2:40 11:30 Wednesday
Cal Aero K-6 8:00 11:30 11:20 2:50 2:50 11:30 Thursday
Cal Aero 7-8 8:00 2:40 11:30 Thursday
Legacy Academy K-6 8:00 11:30 11:20 2:50 2:50 11:30 Thursday
Legacy Academy 7-8 8:00 2:40 11:30 Thursday

School Site Early Out Day
Canyon Hills Tuesday
Magnolia Tuesday
Ramona Wednesday
Townsend Wednesday
Woodcrest Tuesday

School Site Late Start Day
Ayala Monday
Buena Vista
Chino Friday
Chino Hills Monday
Don Lugo Friday
CVLA

Start Time
8:35
8:30
8:35
8:35

High Schools 

9:25

9:25
9:25
9:258:35

8:30

End Time
3:22
2:00
3:22
3:22
3:22
3:00

3:15
3:15
3:15

Early Out End Time
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:18

Chino Valley Unified School District

Bell Schedule 2024/2025
Elementary Schools

School Site
(Sites with TK program indicated below)

Start Time End Morning K
Start 

Afternoon 
K

End 
Afternoon 

K
End Time Minimum 

Day End Time Minimum Day

Start Time
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12
9:12

K-8 Schools

Junior High Schools 

Late Start Time

End Time
3:15
3:15
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